CERYEX . oo
Axel Johnson International

Roundslings FORANKRA RWR Blackline Stage

IHchopmauis npo ToBap

Unsurpassed quality and versatility in wire rope hose slings. Perfect for lifting sound, lighting and decoration equipment at concerts,
exhibitions or festivals.

The elegant black design blends in perfectly with any environment.
Available in various lengths from 1.5 to 10 metres

A permissible working load of 1 to 3 tonnes.

They provide effective protection against high temperatures.

Flexibility, safety and robustness in one product.
In compliance with the German standard BGV C1.

MapkyBaHHA: 3rigHo 3i cTaHAapTOM
CraHpgapt: EN 13414-1

KoedpiujieHT 3anacy migHocTi: 5:1



Kop ToBapy

41060520F
41060519F
41060518F
41060517F
41060516F
41060515F
41060514F
41060527F
41060526F
41060525F
41060524F
41060523F
41060522F

41060521F

BaHTaxoniglioMHicTb

TOH

EdhekTMBHa po6oya fOBXMHA

m

225

%5

0,5

2,5

15

0,5

Konip

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black



	Roundslings FORANKRA RWR Blackline Stage

