



Roundslings FORANKRA RWR Blackline Stage

Інформація про товар

Unsurpassed quality and versatility in wire rope hose slings. Perfect for lifting sound, lighting and decoration equipment at concerts, exhibitions or festivals.

- The elegant black design blends in perfectly with any environment.
- Available in various lengths from 1.5 to 10 metres
- A permissible working load of 1 to 3 tonnes.
- They provide effective protection against high temperatures.
- Flexibility, safety and robustness in one product.

In compliance with the German standard BGV C1.

Маркування: Згідно зі стандартом

Стандарт: EN 13414-1

Коефіцієнт запасу міцності: 5:1

Код товару	Вантажопідйомність тон	Ефективна робоча довжина m	Колір
41060520F	1	4	Black
41060519F	1	3	Black
41060518F	1	2	Black
41060517F	1	2,5	Black
41060516F	1	1	Black
41060515F	1	1,5	Black
41060514F	1	0,5	Black
41060527F	2	4	Black
41060526F	2	3	Black
41060525F	2	2	Black
41060524F	2	2,5	Black
41060523F	2	1	Black
41060522F	2	1,5	Black
41060521F	2	0,5	Black